
Top Fuel Bike

Pos
Starting 
Number Competitor Nationality Federation Make 1 2 3 4 Points

Points 
Behind

Points 
Behind 
Leader

1 2 Rikard GUSTAFSSON SWE SVEMO Puma Suzuki 51 58 73 93 275

2 36 Rene v. d. BERG NED KNMV Yamaha 93 44 51 21 209 66 66

3 49 Neil MIDGLEY GBR ACU Puma 29 0 0 70 99 110 176

4 19 Mark SMITH GBR ACU Suzuki 68 0 0 22 90 9 185

5 6 Sverre DAHL NOR NMF Top Fuel Bike 0 89 0 0 89 1 186

6 42 Jan Sturla HEGRE NOR NMF Puma 0 72 0 0 72 17 203

7 34 Eric RICHARD FRA FFM Suzuki 0 0 26 44 70 2 205

8 20 Al SMITH GBR ACU PBR 22 0 0 47 69 1 206

9 39 Stuart CRANE GBR ACU Suzuki 30 0 0 23 53 16 222

10 27 Louis DAVIES GBR ACU Suzuki 46 0 0 0 46 7 229

11 817 Thomas PETTERSSON SWE SVEMO Suzuki 0 21 23 0 44 2 231

12 33 Mikko RAJANIEMI FIN SML Sirpa 0 29 0 0 29 15 246

13 53 Jaska SALAKARI 0 25 0 0 25 4 250

14 43 Dale LEEKS 21 0 0 0 21 4 254

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0


